Saunders Lakeland Mountain Marathon

Saturday 3" July Breakfast Menu

Bacon & Egg on Toasted Brioche
Egg on Toasted Brioche
Porridge Pots (regular or vegan)
Bananas

Selection of homemade flapjacks and cakes
GF and Vegan options

Energy Gels/Bars

Tea + Specialty Teas
Fresh Ground Perc Coffee
Hot Chocolate + whipped cream/marshmallows

Lucozade Sport/Fentimans
Soft drinks

Water

Fresh Orange Juice

£4.00

£3.00

£2.00/£2.50

£0.80

£2.00/£2.50

£1.50/£2.00

£1.00/£1.50
£1.50/£2.00
£1.00/£2.00

£2.00
£1.00
£1.00
£2.50



