

Saunders Lakeland Mountain Marathon

Saturday 3rd July Breakfast Menu

Bacon & Egg on Toasted Brioche	£4.00
Egg on Toasted Brioche	£3.00
Porridge Pots (regular or vegan)	£2.00/£2.50
Bananas	£0.80
Selection of homemade flapjacks and cakes GF and Vegan options	£2.00/£2.50
Energy Gels/Bars	£1.50/£2.00
Tea + Specialty Teas Fresh Ground Perc Coffee	£1.00/£1.50
Hot Chocolate + whipped cream/marshmallows	£1.50/£2.00 £1.00/£2.00
Lucozade Sport/Fentimans	£2.00
Soft drinks	£1.00
Water	£1.00
Fresh Orange Juice	£2.50